
TV 10 OLÜMPIASTARTI 
   Võru   maakonna III etapp

16.mail 2008 Võru linna spordiväljakul

T+PV 1992.-1993.a.s. T+PN  1994.a. ja nooremad
TN kaugus
1 Õilme Võro 02.01.96 Parksepa KK 4.55
2 Anett Treier   16.02.1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 4.08
3 Kristiina Ilves 03.15.96 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 4.07
4 Hanna-Mai Vaikla   97 Võru Kesklinna G 3.98
5 Karmen Dräbsinski                      60m19.07.96 Antsla G 3.80
6 Anna-Lisette Kukk 1997 Parksepa KK 3.80
7 Keril Kahr 1997 Võru Kesklinna G 3.72
8 Karoliina Kopli                           60m 14.05.96 Antsla G 3.67
9 Joanna Kärsin 1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3.62
10 Kairin Lõvi 27.06.98 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3.24
11 Heret Siidra Antsla G 3.20
12 Keithi Lepla 1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3.15
v.v. Mariscalle Kõrvel 09.10.96 Kanepi G 3.63
v.v. Katre Vaher 1997 Kanepi G 3.22

TV kõrgus
1 Triinu Palmre 22.07.1994 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.40
2 Karoliine-Ireene Bugajev 04.06.95 Parksepa KK 1.30
3 Veelika Piirioja 10.30.95 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.20
4 Merilin Salundi                   14.11.95 Antsla G 1.20

PN teivas
1 Martin Paakspuu 27.01.96 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 2.65
2 Helger Pikk 20.05.96 Parksepa KK 2.20
3 Herki Hellamaa                         60m  kuul19.11.96 Antsla G 1.80
4 Georg Mattias Daniel 97 Võru Kesklinna G 1.70
5 Reiko Matvere            96 Võru Kesklinna G 1.70
6 Allan Katsmazov        97 Võru Kesklinna G 1.60
7 Jürgen Kolk                97 Võru Kesklinna G 1.40

PV pall
1 Sten Sibul                1994 Võru Kesklinna G 64.75
2 Indrek Raag 27.04.94 Parksepa KK 61.41
3 Jürgen Tali Võru Kesklinna G 59.56
4 Christian Tammoja Antsla G 58.73
5 Kert Viitkar 16.12.94 Parksepa KK 51.77
6 Kevin Kalkun 1994 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 51.28
7 Karel Osi 1994 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 49.70
8 Ranet Kikkas          1995 Võru Kesklinna G 43.57
9 Karel Käos 19.12.95 Parksepa KK 40.05

v.v. Gerald Kivirand 1994 Kanepi G 53.24
v.v. Mattias Lail 1994 Kanepi G 39.53

Maikel Varend 1995 Antsla G 0

TV 600m
1 Anne Välimets 09.01.1994 1.56,3
2 Triinu Palmre 22.07.1994 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 2.00,8
3 Merilin Salundi                   14.11.95 Antsla G 2.15,4



TN pall
1 Õilme Võro 02.01.96 Parksepa KK 37.25
2 Leanyka Laanisto                        60m 24.06.98 Antsla G 34.34
3 Tuule Müürsepp 1998 Antsla G 31.70
4 Anett Treier   16.02.1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 31.25
5 Anna-Lisette Kukk 1997 Parksepa KK 28.39
6 Karoliina Kopli                           60m 14.05.96 Antsla G 26.98
7 Kristiina Ilves 03.15.96 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 25.94
8 Hanna-Mai Vaikla   97 Võru Kesklinna G 24.76
9 Keithi Lepla 1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 21.68
10 Keril Kahr 1997 Võru Kesklinna G 19.34
11 Kairin Lõvi 27.06.98 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 17.10
v.v. Mariscalle Kõrvel 09.10.96 Kanepi G 27.57
v.v. Katre Vaher 1997 Kanepi G 19.32

PN ketas
1 Herki Hellamaa                         60m  kuul19.11.96 Antsla G 26.80
2 Helger Pikk 20.05.96 Parksepa KK 25.79
3 Martin Paakspuu 27.01.96 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 24.38
4 Reiko-Gregor Ruuda 1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 23.03
5 Allan Katsmazov        97 Võru Kesklinna G 20.43
6 Reiko Matvere            96 Võru Kesklinna G 20.19
7 Ralf  Sannikov 96 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 19.68
8 Jürgen Kolk                97 Võru Kesklinna G 18.66
9 Raimond Vink 1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 17.26
10 Marko Orlov               97 Võru Kesklinna G 16.87
11 Georg Mattias Daniel 97 Võru Kesklinna G 16.81
12 Sepo Plangi 1997 Võru Kesklinna G 15.15
v.v. Mairo Lattik 24.10.97 Kanepi G 17.44

PV kõrgus
1 Sten Sibul                1994 Võru Kesklinna G 1.55
2 Ranet Kikkas          1995 Võru Kesklinna G 1.40
3 Karel Käos 19.12.95 Parksepa KK 1.35
3 Indrek Raag 27.04.94 Parksepa KK 1.35
5 Kert Viitkar 16.12.94 Parksepa KK 1.35
6 Karel Osi 1994 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.30
7 Kaspar Uibopuu Antsla G 1.25
8 Kevin Kalkun 1994 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.25

v.v. Gerald Kivirand 1994 Kanepi G 1.55


